
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 12376 12090 11770 11512 11245 11169 10952 10764 10645 10552 10539 10544 10665 10818 10784 10827 11164 12120 12862 13305 13709 14019 14231 14336 306,429
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 1,011

JMJGU1 660 660 660 660 641 607 588 588 588 569 569 569 569 587 587 689 689 689 690 690 689 689 689 689 15,921
JMJGU2 664 664 664 664 645 604 604 604 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 689 689 689 690 690 689 689 689 689 15,974
JMJGU3 581 581 581 581 581 581 581 581 581 563 563 563 563 583 600 600 600 600 601 601 600 600 600 600 14,233
PKLGU4 144 146 146 146 143 144 143 142 145 144 144 145 145 147 144 140 140 140 148 157 223 140 140 165 3,898
PKLGU5 359 358 358 358 358 365 359 358 358 356 359 360 357 358 358 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 10,280
PKLGU6 268 268 268 271 268 267 267 270 270 269 269 267 270 268 267 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 9,604
TBINU1 550 449 450 398 398 398 398 376 351 351 351 351 367 400 400 550 550 550 552 610 699 699 699 699 14,186
TBINU2 551 445 427 397 395 401 401 349 355 351 351 351 366 398 398 550 550 550 552 610 699 699 699 699 14,160
TBINU3 539 450 437 404 401 402 400 351 353 351 351 351 365 404 401 550 550 550 552 610 699 699 699 699 14,172
JMAHU1 631 630 612 586 553 450 394 400 406 400 400 400 400 400 400 550 550 550 596 647 699 699 699 699 14,764
JMAHU2 634 634 615 574 551 453 398 404 432 453 453 453 467 504 499 550 550 550 596 647 699 699 699 699 14,995
CBPSBK1B 142 142 142 142 139 142 142 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 3,384
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 175 190 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,220
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 175 190 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,220
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 175 190 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,220
MPSSGT1 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 107 143 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 3,759
PAKABK1A 115 115 108 105 100 106 103 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 107 129 129 103 105 107 106 2,519
PAKABK1B 115 115 108 105 100 106 103 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 107 129 129 103 105 107 106 2,519
PAKABK2A 115 115 108 105 100 106 103 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 107 129 129 103 105 107 106 2,519
PAKABK2B 115 115 108 105 100 106 103 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 107 129 129 103 105 107 106 2,519
PAKABK4A 119 120 111 108 105 109 106 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 110 123 123 105 109 110 110 2,601
PAKABK4B 119 120 111 108 105 109 106 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 110 123 123 105 109 110 110 2,601
PGLAGT11 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 340 337 339 347 340 334 230 252 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 8,181
PGLAGT12 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 340 337 339 347 340 333 230 252 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 8,180
PGPSBK3A 117 121 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 121 121 95 95 95 95 2,330
PGPSBK3B 116 120 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 121 121 95 95 95 95 2,329
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 130 174 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,120
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 130 174 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,120
SGB3GT31 213 213 206 184 139 190 170 146 124 120 120 120 122 120 120 120 120 202 213 213 163 188 204 197 4,024
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 333 297 339 319 302 287 280 278 279 286 280 275 210 214 347 350 350 314 336 349 343 7,564
TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 342 340 340 350 341 335 215 245 305 351 351 351 351 351 351 8,206
TJGSBK1B 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 342 340 340 350 341 335 215 245 305 351 351 351 351 351 351 8,206
TJGSBK2A 347 347 347 347 344 347 347 347 333 326 324 324 331 326 321 202 232 292 347 347 347 347 347 347 8,025
TJGSBK2B 347 347 347 347 344 347 347 347 333 326 324 324 331 325 321 201 231 291 347 347 347 347 347 347 8,022
YPKA 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 4,680
YPGS 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 9,360
SGB3GT33 213 213 206 184 138 190 170 146 122 120 120 120 122 120 120 120 120 202 213 213 163 188 204 197 3,878
CBPSBK1A 142 142 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 142 142 142 142 142 142 1,982
KLPPGT11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 31 34 35 35 395
KLPPGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 24 19 20 21 20 240
SRDGGT3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 735
SRDGGT4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 490
SRDGGT5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 490
SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 455
SRDGGT2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 58 74 933
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 74 332
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 236
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 150 1,825
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 55 70 70 70 750
KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 35 111 111 111 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 7 7 7 7 8 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 12 14 14 14 14 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 1237 1228 1343 1422 1622 1480 1558 1636 1756 1835 1851 1846 1784 1791 1813 2693 2356 1400 970 928 900 912 900 900 30,219

TOTAL GEN 12308 12022 11702 11444 11177 11101 10884 10696 10577 10484 10471 10476 10597 10750 10716 10759 11096 12052 12794 13237 13641 13951 14163 14268 304,818

19-Jan-12
Thursday



TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 14163 13958 13792 14043 14274 14553 14540 14534 14526 14486 14218 13539 13141 12977 12882 13643 13852 13802 13659 13534 13342 13137 12848 12416 306,429
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 1,011

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 15,921
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 15,974
JMJGU3 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14,233
PKLGU4 155 140 140 140 186 245 245 245 238 198 140 140 140 140 140 140 231 181 237 140 212 140 181 140 3,898
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 10,280
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 9,604
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 14,186
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 14,160
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 14,172
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 14,764
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 14,995
CBPSBK1B 142 141 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 3,384
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,220
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,220
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,220
MPSSGT1 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 3,759
PAKABK1A 106 102 100 104 106 108 108 107 107 107 107 103 100 100 100 103 102 102 104 107 107 105 103 100 2,519
PAKABK1B 106 102 100 104 106 108 108 107 107 107 107 103 100 100 100 103 102 102 104 107 107 105 103 100 2,519
PAKABK2A 106 102 100 104 106 108 108 107 107 107 107 103 100 100 100 103 102 102 104 107 107 105 103 100 2,519
PAKABK2B 106 102 100 104 106 108 108 107 107 107 107 103 100 100 100 103 102 102 104 107 107 105 103 100 2,519
PAKABK4A 110 105 105 107 109 111 111 111 111 111 110 106 105 105 105 106 105 105 107 110 110 108 106 105 2,601
PAKABK4B 110 105 105 107 109 111 111 111 111 111 110 106 105 105 105 106 105 105 107 110 110 108 106 105 2,601
PGLAGT11 348 348 344 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 346 336 323 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 314 8,181
PGLAGT12 348 348 343 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 346 336 323 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 314 8,180
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,330
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,329
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,120
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,120
SGB3GT31 197 152 120 177 191 213 206 205 205 205 204 166 120 120 120 166 154 154 173 200 203 184 165 120 4,024
SKSPBK1 343 307 282 326 338 350 350 350 350 350 349 317 285 278 267 317 311 311 323 347 350 332 316 260 7,564
TJGSBK1A 351 351 346 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 347 337 322 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 312 8,206
TJGSBK1B 351 351 346 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 347 337 322 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 312 8,206
TJGSBK2A 347 347 329 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 331 323 308 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 299 8,025
TJGSBK2B 347 347 329 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 330 323 308 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 298 8,022
YPKA 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 4,680
YPGS 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 9,360
SGB3GT33 197 152 120 176 191 212 206 205 205 205 204 166 120 120 120 166 154 154 173 200 203 183 0 0 3,878
CBPSBK1A 142 141 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 0 0 0 0 1,982
KLPPGT11 35 30 27 32 34 36 36 36 35 35 35 31 28 27 26 32 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 395
KLPPGT12 20 19 18 20 20 21 21 21 21 21 21 19 18 17 17 19 19 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 240
SRDGGT3 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 735
SRDGGT4 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 490
SRDGGT5 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 490
SRDGGT1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 455
SRDGGT2 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
TMGR 1 60 30 30 30 80 80 80 80 80 80 53 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 933
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 80 80 80 80 80 80 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 332
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 80 80 80 80 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 236
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 100 0 0 150 150 150 150 150 150 100 0 0 1,825
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 4 0 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 25 0 0 0 125 150 150 141 15 0 0 0 0 1,428
BSIA 1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 10 10 10 10 15 70 70 15 15 10 10 10 10 750
KNRG 1 111 111 105 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 40 20 20 20 35 111 111 33 35 20 20 20 20 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 4 4 4 14 14 14 14 14 14 4 4 4 210
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 23 960

SPN RSV 900 1090 1256 1005 900 900 900 900 900 900 910 1119 1267 1281 1379 1018 900 900 900 928 900 933 900 1291 30,219

TOTAL GEN 14098 13893 13727 13978 14209 14488 14475 14469 14461 14421 14153 13474 13076 12912 12814 13575 13784 13734 13591 13466 13274 13069 12780 12348 304,818




